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/'NC rotary table for blade processing

MATSUMOTO MACHINE CO., LTD.
https://mmkchuck.com

T920-0059 AJIBE &R 2E —80F Hh TEL: 076-267-3211 FAX:076-268-5279
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Ni-80 Shimeno-Machi Kanazawa, 820-0059 Japan Phone: +81-{0)78-267-3211

Tokyo / Osaka / Nagoya / Tohoku / Chicago, USA / Lyon, France
M10108J-1
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min”~-1

Sec

Sec

kg

Nm

kg

Nm

Mpa

465

977

1212

283

30

33.3

+1

300

1117

780

ais22/4000X2

455

1120

1442

707

125

+1

60

225

1270

764

4.9

DIS300/300X 2

MATSUMOTO

mm 325 200 250

415

564

1369

605

200

45

+3

120

1000

850

284

4.9

aiF12/4000
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